montessori schoolofmaui

NEW STUDENTS

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2018 - 2019

PREPAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

TODDLER STUDENTS	
Toddler Tuition and Fees	\$ 14,295.00
Tuition Prepayment (Due Upon Acceptance)	\$ 1,815.00
Balance of Tuition	\$ 12,480.00
10 Monthly Payments	\$ 1,248.00
OR	
12 Monthly Payments - can only choose if enrolled before May 1, 2018	\$ 1,040.00
PRIMARY STUDENTS	
Primary Tuition and Fees	\$ 14,075.00
Tuition Prepayment (Due Upon Acceptance)	\$ 1,595.00
Balance of Tuition	\$ 12,480.00
10 Monthly Payments	\$ 1,248.00
OR	
12 Monthly Payments - can only choose if enrolled before May 1, 2018	\$ 1,040.00
LOWER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS	
Lower Elementary Tuition and Fees	\$ 14,360.00
Tuition Prepayment (Due Upon Acceptance)	\$ 1,880.00
Balance of Tuition	\$ 12,480.00
10 Monthly Payments	\$ 1,248.00
OR	
12 Monthly Payments - can only choose if enrolled before May 1, 2018	\$ 1,040.00
UPPER ELEMENTARY STUDENTS	
Upper Elementary Tuition and Fees	\$ 14,410.00
Tuition Prepayment (Due Upon Acceptance)	\$ 1,930.00
Balance of Tuition	\$ 12,480.00
10 Monthly Payments	\$ 1,248.00
OR	<u> </u>
12 Monthly Payments - can only choose if enrolled before May 1, 2018	\$ 1,040.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL STUDENTS	
Middle School Tuition and Fees	\$ 16,370.00
Tuition Prepayment (Due Upon Acceptance)	\$ 1,970.00
Balance of Tuition	\$ 14,400.00
10 Monthly Payments	\$ 1,440.00
OR	
12 Monthly Payments - can only choose if enrolled before May 1, 2018	\$ 1,200.00

PAYMENT PLANS - for the balance of the tuition after the prepayments:

ALL TUITION PAYMENT PLANS ARE PROCESSED BY FACTS You may choose automatic bank payments or credit card payments

Annual Payment is due by JULY 13, 2018 - no FACTS setup fee

Discount of \$300 applied when prepayments made on time and tuition is paid in full by July 13, 2018

Semi-Annual Payments are due by JULY 13, 2018 and by December 14, 2018

There is a \$10 annual setup fee charged by FACTS - this fee is deducted 14 days after you sign up

Monthly Payments are TEN or TWELVE installments via FACTS Tuition Management Program

There is a \$43 annual setup fee charged by FACTS - this fee is deducted 14 days after you sign up

All Credit Card Payments Will Incur A Convenience Fee